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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sexta

1 Livre Hot Classics

Qualify (1:00:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
30/10/2020 16:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(113) Rafael Gimenez
1 - 16:40:43.260
2 2:29.639 +7.334 16:43:12.899
3 2:27.651 +5.346 16:45:40.550
4 2:24.412 +2.107 16:48:04.962
5 2:23.225 +0.920 16:50:28.187
6 17:24.856 +15:02.551 17:07:53.043
7 2:24.645 +2.340 17:10:17.688
8 2:24.952 +2.647 17:12:42.640
9 2:22.305 - 17:15:04.945
(73) Marcelo Fortes
1 - 16:56:11.155
2 2:27.334 +0.374 16:58:38.489
3 2:26.960 - 17:01:05.449
4 2:27.477 +0.517 17:03:32.926
(33) Rafael Moreira Preto
1 - 16:29:12.201
2 2:35.563 +7.547 16:31:47.764
3 15:42.847 +13:14.831 16:47:30.611
4 2:28.016 - 16:49:58.627
5 2:29.408 +1.392 16:52:28.035
(84) Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves
1 - 17:07:11.497
2 2:32.872 +3.376 17:09:44.369
3 2:31.622 +2.126 17:12:15.991
4 2:36.642 +7.146 17:14:52.633
5 2:29.496 - 17:17:22.129
6 2:31.296 +1.800 17:19:53.425
7 2:31.022 +1.526 17:22:24.447
(1) Everton Costa Wagner
1 16:28:01.653
2 2:44.973 +12.713 16:30:46.626
3 2:43.280 +11.020 16:33:29.906
4 2:40.595 +8.335 16:36:10.501
5 2:39.893 +7.633 16:38:50.394
6 2:38.477 +6.217 16:41:28.871
7 21:28.777 +18:56.517 17:02:57.648
8 2:34.288 +2.028 17:05:31.936
9 2:33.031 +0.771 17:08:04.967
10 2:40.328 +8.068 17:10:45.295
11 2:32.698 +0.438 17:13:17.993
12 2:35.225 +2.965 17:15:53.218
13 2:32.260 - 17:18:25.478
14 2:33.181 +0.921 17:20:58.659
(8) Juliano Meire
1 - 16:28:36.474
2 2:39.906 +6.313 16:31:16.380
3 16:42.178 +14:08.585 16:47:58.558
4 2:37.385 +3.792 16:50:35.943
5 2:34.249 +0.656 16:53:10.192
6 2:33.593 - 16:55:43.785
7 2:34106 +0.513  16:58:17.891
(911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos
1 - 16:54:03.408
2 2:52.442 +14.639 16:56:55.850
3 4:27.755 +1:49.952 17:01:23.605
4 10:09.343 +7:31.540 17:11:32.948
5 2:39.899 +2.096 17:14:12.847
6  2:37.803 - 17:16:50.650

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 3:33.538 +55.735 17:20:24.188
8 2:40.901 +3.098 17:23:05.089
(165) Willian Chahine
1 - 16:28:39.045
2 2:39.380 | - 16:31:18.425
3 9:50.465 +7:11.085 16:41:08.890
(109) Rodrigo de Freitas Fernandes
1 - 16:29:13.249
2 12:14.578 +9:35.080 16:41:27.827
3 3:00.129 +20.631 16:44:27.956
4 2:44.854 +5.356 16:47:12.810
5 2:47.917 +8.419 16:50:00.727
6 2:41.178 +1.680 16:52:41.905
7 2:40.458 +0.960 16:55:22.363
8 2:40.270 +0.772 16:58:02.633
9 2:39.498 - 17:00:42.131
(64) Marcio Marolla
1 - 16:41:11.537
2 2:53.458 +10.380 16:44:04.995
3 2:50.661 +7.583 16:46:55.656
4 2:46.690 +3.612 16:49:42.346
5 10:21.316 +7:38.238 17:00:03.662
6 2:45.325 +2.247 17:02:48.987
7 2:44.487 +1.409 17:05:33.474
8 3:02.742 +19.664 17:08:36.216
9 3:04.994 +21.916 17:11:41.210
10 2:45.398 +2.320 17:14:26.608
11 2:44.456 +1.378 17:17:11.064
12 2:43.539 +0.461 17:19:54.603
13 2:43.078 - 17:22:37.681
14 2:43.977 +0.899 17:25:21.658
(14) Wesley Lopes Cordeiro
1 - 16:29:14.131
2 2:46.547 | - 16:32:00.678
(47) Jose Henrique Pangella
1 16:56:08.187
2 2:49.481 - 16:58:57.668
(89) Mario Orione Junior
1 - 16:28:28.410
2 9:47.338 +6:56.945 16:38:15.748
3 3:04.960 +14.567 16:41:20.708
4 2:57.560 +7.167 16:44:18.268
5 2:50.393 \ - 16:47:08.661
6 2:50.734 +0.341 16:49:59.395
7 2:51.436 +1.043 16:52:50.831
(56) Marcelo Pina/ Thales Assam
1 - 16:57:24.892
2 3:41.374 +34.836 17:01:06.266
3 14:37.332 +11:30.794 17:15:43.598
4 3:06.538 - 17:18:50.136
(78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira
1 | 16:42:39.158
(777) ROGERIO BARBIATO
1 — 17:08:32.441

Diff Time of Day
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